
Platz Name Wurf 1-30 Wurf 31-60 Gesamt

1 5 Hammerl Stefan 185 187 372
2 25 Tratinek Siegfried 182 177 359
3 9 Lesky Werner 158 177 335
4 3 Herunter Walter 162 170 332
5 4 Kumb Kurt 168 161 329
6 21 Schiller Hermann 183 138 321
7 26 Virag Peter 157 163 320
8 12 Schifer Stefan 170 147 317
9 24 Taudes Thomas 141 164 305
10 1 Feuerstein Christof 136 155 291
11 23 Künz Wolfgang 150 130 280
11 14 Partel Wolfgang 133 147 280
13 15 Ammann Christopher 146 132 278
14 2 Ganahl Florian 123 153 276
15 10 Hödl Rüdiger 136 139 275
16 17 Muther Thomas 113 157 270
17 20 Huber Diana 126 115 241
18 16 Nussbaumer Felix 93 137 230
19 19 Häusle Carina 95 130 225
20 28 Czaja Christina 113 111 224
21 18 Holzknecht Andreas 111 105 216
22 6 Bachmann Herbert 90 120 210
23 8 Burtscher Markus 93 112 205
24 27 Saleh Martha 112 91 203
25 13 Amann Linda 105 88 193
25 11 Dür Herbert 91 102 193
27 7 Mitrovic Milan 62 117 179
28 22 0 0
28 29 0 0
28 30 0 0
28 31 0 0
28 32 0 0
28 33 0 0
28 34 0 0
28 35 0 0
28 37 0 0
28 38 0 0
28 39 0 0
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27 7259 269

3 Herunter Walter 332 -3
14 Partel Wolfgang 280
8 Burtscher Markus 205
10 Hödl Rüdiger 275 -7
11 Dür Herbert 193
12 Schifer Stefan 317
15 Ammann Christopher 278 -10
16 Nussbaumer Felix 230
17 Muther Thomas 270
5 Hammerl Stefan 372 -15
6 Bachmann Herbert 210
7 Mitrovic Milan 179
1 Feuerstein Christof 291 -16
2 Ganahl Florian 276
13 Amann Linda 193
26 Virag Peter 320 -20
27 Saleh Martha 203
28 Czaja Christina 224
18 Holzknecht Andreas 216 -42
19 Häusle Carina 225
20 Huber Diana 241
21 Schiller Hermann 321 -51
25 Tratinek Siegfried 359
23 Künz Wolfgang 280
4 Kumb Kurt 329 -54
9 Lesky Werner 335
24 Taudes Thomas 305
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1 Ge-Räte 272

262

259
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